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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:22

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q03  Q14  Lap  

1 78 Darren TINDALE 1FE 1980 Honda RS 125 1:15.113 1:13.721 1:13.721

2 14 Terry MORRIS 1FE 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:15.933 1:14.413 1:14.413

3 111 Peter BIRTHISAL VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:17.036 1:14.886 1:14.886

4 83 Peter FORKES 1FE 1981 Honda RSW 125 1:14.973 1:14.973

5 54 Robert URQUART VNT 1923 Indian Altoona 1000 1:17.196 1:15.987 1:15.987

6 71 Michael BEAUMONT / Fist Scaff C 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:20.451 1:19.039 1:19.039

7 100 Mick CHEGG C 1939 Indian Sp Scout 750 1:22.388 1:21.374 1:21.374

8 384 Ray ILSE C 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:40.256 1:21.534 1:21.534

9 475 Clint CHEGG C 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:22.742 1:21.852 1:21.852

10 42 Charlie PALMER C Harley 750 1:26.704 1:23.272 1:23.272

11 9 Eddy GARNER C 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:24.817 1:23.954 1:23.954

12 28 Tim LOONE / Classic Wheels & Spokes C 1938 Indian Sp Scout 750 1:24.881 1:23.988 1:23.988

13 54A David HOY C 1940 Harley W 750 1:29.235 1:25.562 1:25.562

14 11 Mason BIRTHISEL / Bec Yarrawonga C 1942 Indian Scout 750 1:25.662 1:25.662

15 741 Chris BEAUMONT C 1941 Indian 750 1:25.726 1:25.726

16 6 Glen WALSH VNT 1939 BSA Side valve 500 1:28.218 1:28.218

17 37 Ken LUCAS VNT 1928 Douglas IOM 690 1:29.804 1:31.646 1:29.804

18 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull C 1941 Indian 750 1:32.646 1:31.671 1:31.671

19 62 Des HEANEY 1PC 1971 Kawasaki G4E 125 1:39.973 1:46.976 1:39.973

20 77 David GITTUS 1PC 1969 Suzuki Stringer 125 1:44.615 1:42.343 1:42.343

21 94 Daniel BOETI 1FE 1980 Honda CB 125 1:52.818 1:52.818
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc

Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:14:14

Event: Q14 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:22

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 78 Darren TINDALE 1FE 1980 Honda RS 125 1:13.721  3 of  3

  2 14 Terry MORRIS 1FE 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:14.413  3 of  3 .692 .692

  3 111 Peter BIRTHISAL VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:14.886  2 of  4 .473 1.165

  4 54 Robert URQUART VNT 1923 Indian Altoona 1000 1:15.987  5 of  5 1.101 2.266

  5 71 Michael BEAUMONT / Fist Scaff C 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:19.039  2 of  5 3.052 5.318

  6 100 Mick CHEGG C 1939 Indian Sp Scout 750 1:21.374  4 of  4 2.335 7.653

  7 384 Ray ILSE C 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:21.534  2 of  5 .160 7.813

  8 475 Clint CHEGG C 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:21.852  5 of  5 .318 8.131

  9 42 Charlie PALMER C Harley 750 1:23.272  4 of  4 1.420 9.551

 10 9 Eddy GARNER C 1942 Harley WLA 750 1:23.954  4 of  5 .682 10.233

 11 28 Tim LOONE / Classic Wheels & Spokes C 1938 Indian Sp Scout 750 1:23.988  3 of  3 .034 10.267

 12 54A David HOY C 1940 Harley W 750 1:25.562  4 of  4 1.574 11.841

 13 6 Glen WALSH VNT 1939 BSA Side valve 500 1:28.218  3 of  3 2.656 14.497

 14 37 Ken LUCAS VNT 1928 Douglas IOM 690 1:31.646  2 of  2 3.428 17.925

 15 12 Brian MARCH / Numbskull C 1941 Indian 750 1:31.671  2 of  2 .025 17.950

 16 77 David GITTUS 1PC 1969 Suzuki Stringer 125 1:42.343  3 of  3 10.672 28.622

 17 62 Des HEANEY 1PC 1971 Kawasaki G4E 125 1:46.976  1 of  1 4.633 33.255

Not enough laps

 NC 11 Mason BIRTHISEL / Bec Yarrawonga C 1942 Indian Scout 750 .000  0 of  0 -1:13.721

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:14:14

Event: Q14 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:22

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

6 Glen WALSH 1:43.546 1:33.159 1:28.218

9 Eddy GARNER 1:28.748 1:24.546 1:24.647 1:23.954 1:23.968

12 Brian MARCH 1:38.264 1:31.671

14 Terry MORRIS 1:18.779 1:14.561 1:14.413

28 Tim LOONE 1:31.678 1:25.269 1:23.988

37 Ken LUCAS 1:36.548 1:31.646

42 Charlie PALMER 1:27.202 1:24.471 1:24.513 1:23.272

54 Robert URQUART 1:21.458 1:17.528 1:16.902 1:20.577 1:15.987

54A David HOY 1:32.879 1:26.431 1:26.116 1:25.562

62 Des HEANEY 1:46.976

71 Michael BEAUMONT 1:22.354 1:19.039 1:19.888 1:20.171 1:19.936

77 David GITTUS 1:47.560 1:44.677 1:42.343

78 Darren TINDALE 1:22.440 1:14.129 1:13.721

100 Mick CHEGG 1:26.712 1:22.794 1:22.257 1:21.374

111 Peter BIRTHISAL 1:23.857 1:14.886 1:15.284 1:15.955

384 Ray ILSE 1:25.328 1:21.534 1:21.884 1:23.314 1:23.689

475 Clint CHEGG 1:25.075 1:22.517 1:22.172 1:24.521 1:21.852

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc

Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:14:14

Event: Q14 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:22

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:33.456 14 Terry MORRIS 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:18.779 1

2:48.017 14 Terry MORRIS 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:14.561 2

2:51.762 78 Darren TINDALE 1980 Honda RS 125 1:14.129 2

4:05.483 78 Darren TINDALE 1980 Honda RS 125 1:13.721 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
7 & 8 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc

EVENTS 3, 14, 26, & 37

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:22
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